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Measuring instrument - PSM-FO-POWERMETER - 2799539
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Fiber optic measuring case, consisting of an optical power meter, F-SMA, B-FOC adapters, reference fibers
and operating instructions

Your advantages

 Suitable for termination devices with and F-SMA, B-FOC (ST®) connection

 Measurement at SC-RJ and SC duplex connection using add-on set

 The power meter can be switched between the following wavelengths: 660 nm, 780 nm, and 850 nm

 Reference cables with polymer fibers, PCF fibers, and fiberglass

Key Commercial Data
Packing unit 1 pc

GTIN

GTIN 4017918126735

Weight per Piece (excluding packing) 1,535.100 g

Weight per piece (including packing) 1,628.000 g

Custom tariff number 90314990

Country of origin Germany

Note Made to Order (non-returnable)

Technical data

Dimensions
Length 115 mm

Width 70 mm

Height 25 mm

Environmental Product Compliance
China RoHS Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e

No hazardous substances above threshold values
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Measuring instrument - PSM-FO-POWERMETER - 2799539
Classifications

eCl@ss

eCl@ss 10.0.1 27144440

eCl@ss 4.0 24010400

eCl@ss 4.1 24010400

eCl@ss 5.1 19030300

eCl@ss 6.0 27061800

eCl@ss 7.0 27061803

eCl@ss 8.0 27149249

eCl@ss 9.0 27144440

ETIM

ETIM 2.0 EC001125

ETIM 3.0 EC001125

ETIM 4.0 EC002609

ETIM 5.0 EC002609

ETIM 6.0 EC002609

ETIM 7.0 EC002609

UNSPSC

UNSPSC 6.01 26121607

UNSPSC 7.0901 26121607

UNSPSC 11 26121607

UNSPSC 12.01 26121607

UNSPSC 13.2 26121650

Approvals

Approvals

Approvals

EAC

Ex Approvals

Approval details

EAC      RU *-
DE.A*30.B.01628
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Measuring instrument - PSM-FO-POWERMETER - 2799539
Accessories

Accessories

Measuring tools

Measuring device adapter - PSM-FO-POWERMETER SCRJ-SET - 2901560

Powermeter supplementary set for devices with SC-RJ interface, consisting of one-meter polymer reference fiber
(SC Simplex connector to F-SMA connector), one-meter of PCF-GI reference fiber (SC Simplex connector to B-FOC
(STⓇ) connector) and SC-RJ coupling

 
 

Additional products

Measuring device adapter - PSM-FO-POWERMETER SCRJ-SET - 2901560

Powermeter supplementary set for devices with SC-RJ interface, consisting of one-meter polymer reference fiber
(SC Simplex connector to F-SMA connector), one-meter of PCF-GI reference fiber (SC Simplex connector to B-FOC
(STⓇ) connector) and SC-RJ coupling
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